
Royal Navy Paddlesports Association Pinkston 2/3/4 Double

Results

13/08/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Michael Brown S CR Cats PK1M-20 80.40 2 82.40 72.20 0 72.20 72.20

2 77 Nathan Nabili J18 Pinkston Panthers PK1M-77 74.40 4 78.40 125.30 4 129.30 78.40

3 9 Vittorio Pezzaioli U23 CR Cats PC1M-9 81.50 0 81.50 79.90 0 79.90 79.90

4 52 Cameron McNab J18 Edinburgh Schools KC 1K1M-52 87.60 6 93.60 86.00 0 86.00 86.00

5 8 Adam Knox J18 Pinkston Panthers 2K1M-8 87.10 0 87.10 87.10 0 87.10 87.10

6 39 Anoushka Nabili U23 Pinkston Panthers PK1W-39 87.00 2 89.00 86.40 2 88.40 88.40

7 13 Gracie Gormal U23 Pinkston Panthers 1K1W-13 95.10 150 245.10 93.40 2 95.40 95.40

8 19 Emily Maclean J16 Pinkston Panthers 1C1W-19 106.90 2 108.90 108.90

9 4 Matthew Telfer / Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC NRC2 114.60 4 118.60 118.60

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Jeff Wilson V Manchester CC 130.00 6 136.00 137.20 2 139.20 136.00 307

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 40
Sophie Cameron

Vittorio Pezzaioli
U23 CR Cats 107.90 4 111.90 104.50 0 104.50 104.50 500

OPEN K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8007 Charlotte Fife U23 Royal Navy Kayak Association 179.40 154 333.40 165.50 52 217.50 217.50

OPEN K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8006 Caleb Newsome S Royal Navy Kayak Association 128.80 6 134.80 117.80 6 123.80 123.80

2 8003 George Tyler U23 Royal Navy Kayak Association 123.90 2 125.90 121.70 58 179.70 125.90

3 8004 Gareth Crapnell S Royal Navy Kayak Association 178.90 106 284.90 180.50 154 334.50 284.90

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Ash Humphrey J16 CR Cats 120.70 4 124.70 118.20 2 120.20 120.20 389

2 27 Thea McCrae J12 Breadalbane CC WD1 142.80 4 146.80 150.00 4 154.00 146.80 278

3 11 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC DNF 151.30 6 157.30 157.30 139

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Ross Claydon J18 CR Cats 89.00 0 89.00 84.80 0 84.80 84.80 500

2 31 Robert Grant J14 Breadalbane CC 88.40 0 88.40 89.70 0 89.70 88.40 472

3 12 Ruaraidh Fowler J16 CR Cats 94.50 50 144.50 89.90 0 89.90 89.90 444

4 2 Joseph Gretton J18 Breadalbane CC 80.60 54 134.60 88.00 4 92.00 92.00 417

5 15 Lewis Rogers J16 North Wales Slalom 99.70 4 103.70 92.50 0 92.50 92.50 389

6 22 Aidan Thacker J16 CR Cats 95.70 52 147.70 96.60 0 96.60 96.60 361

7 104 Olli Sanderson J14 Breadalbane CC 99.80 2 101.80 97.10 0 97.10 97.10 333

8 58 Alfie Dixon J14 Stafford & Stone CC 93.90 4 97.90 95.80 2 97.80 97.80 306

9 17 Callum McDonald J18 CR Cats MD3 105.80 2 107.80 102.60 4 106.60 106.60 278

10 125 Riley Wilford J12 Seren Dŵr 120.70 6 126.70 115.30 0 115.30 115.30 250

11 115 Archie Cowe J14 Strathallan CC 114.80 4 118.80 121.30 2 123.30 118.80 222

12 114 Ross Linning J16 CR Cats MD1 125.20 2 127.20 119.30 2 121.30 121.30 194

13 65 Stuart MacDonald M CR Cats 133.30 62 195.30 116.20 6 122.20 122.20 167

14 9128 Joel Gardner J14 Pinkston Panthers 122.60 0 122.60 121.70 8 129.70 122.60 139

15 49 Steven Hosie M Aberdeen KC 146.00 104 250.00 130.00 4 134.00 134.00 111

16 37 Nick Main M CR Cats 128.50 8 136.50 132.50 8 140.50 136.50 83

17 74 Alistair Thacker J14 CR Cats 107.80 54 161.80 97.80 50 147.80 147.80 56

18 124 Craig Meldrum J16 Breadalbane CC 112.30 58 170.30 124.20 50 174.20 170.30 28

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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1 52 Isla Phillips J12 CR Cats 112.00 10 122.00 118.60 2 120.60 120.60 500

2 60 Karly Leeson J14 CR Cats 125.10 8 133.10 121.90 2 123.90 123.90 400

3 15 Emma MacDonald J16 CR Cats 122.20 2 124.20 116.60 54 170.60 124.20 300

4 54 Zara Gardner J16 Pinkston Panthers 116.80 60 176.80 128.80 8 136.80 136.80 200

5 39 Francesca Main J14 CR Cats 130.80 54 184.80 131.30 54 185.30 184.80 100

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 94.30 4 98.30 92.20 0 92.20 92.20 500

2 25 Matthew Telfer J16 Forth CC 96.00 8 104.00 96.30 0 96.30 96.30 472

3 3 Callum McDonald J18 CR Cats MD3 106.40 0 106.40 101.50 0 101.50 101.50 389

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 43 Freya Pryce J18 Edinburgh Schools KC 110.20 0 110.20 115.20 2 117.20 110.20 250

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 70 Gregor Thomas J14 CR Cats MD2 110.50 0 110.50 123.30 2 125.30 110.50 250

2 9 Shaun Ross M Strathallan CC 116.80 4 120.80 110.80 4 114.80 114.80 225

3 47 Ben Hewines J14 CR Cats 129.80 12 141.80 109.40 8 117.40 117.40 200

4 15 Colin Gardner M Pinkston Panthers 116.60 2 118.60 117.60 2 119.60 118.60 175

5 35 Campbell Weir J12 Breadalbane CC 116.80 2 118.80 121.70 52 173.70 118.80 150

6 41 Michael Brennan M Hexham CC 118.90 2 120.90 130.20 6 136.20 120.90 125

7 10 Nigel Thacker M CR Cats 121.00 2 123.00 119.50 4 123.50 123.00 100

8 38 Andrew Fowler S CR Cats 127.70 2 129.70 122.50 2 124.50 124.50 75

9 106 Stuart Grant J12 Breadalbane CC 124.70 2 126.70 123.20 2 125.20 125.20 50

10 224 Dan Whyte J14 CR Cats 185.10 8 193.10 164.50 12 176.50 176.50 25

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 31 Thea McCrae J12 Breadalbane CC WD1 132.90 2 134.90 121.00 0 121.00 121.00 250

2 12 Caelan Kerr J14 CR Cats 133.30 2 135.30 136.80 4 140.80 135.30 208

3 115 Kalina Lu-Czartoryjska J12 CR Cats 159.80 4 163.80 144.60 4 148.60 148.60 167

4 14 Jane Sargent M Leithen Water Paddlers 149.60 2 151.60 167.60 2 169.60 151.60 125

5 106 Nadzieja Lu-Czartoryjska J14 CR Cats 172.40 14 186.40 164.00 2 166.00 166.00 83

6 124 Alice McCrae S Breadalbane CC 169.90 314 483.90 164.10 360 524.10 483.90 42

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 12 Arthur Jacques J18 CR Cats 103.90 4 107.90 106.00 2 108.00 107.90 250

2 52 Ross Linning J16 CR Cats MD1 145.50 6 151.50 147.10 4 151.10 151.10 50

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5012 Wilf McCrae J10 Breadalbane CC 84.26 0 84.30 89.39 0 89.40 84.30 P

2 5011 Cormac McCrae J8 Breadalbane CC 106.31 6 112.30 111.40 6 117.40 112.30 --

3 5005 Ewan Weir M Breadalbane CC 100.64 258 358.60 113.81 106 219.80 219.80

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5514 Ava ross J14 Pinkston Panthers 78.56 4 82.60 83.87 0 83.90 82.60 P

2 5516 Holly Thomas J12 CR Cats 86.74 0 86.70 98.25 0 98.30 86.70 --

3 5515 Iona Caffrey J8 CR Cats 96.24 2 98.20 88.35 4 92.40 92.40

4 5517 Abbey Ross J14 Pinkston Panthers 106.90 54 160.90 103.66 2 105.70 105.70

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5420 Gregor Thomas J14 CR Cats 70.65 0 70.70 70.70 P

2 5418 Callan Gardner J8 Pinkston Panthers 89.27 2 91.30 95.86 2 97.90 91.30 --
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3 5419 Wilf McCrae J10 Breadalbane CC 169.25 4 173.30 131.83 4 135.80 135.80
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